
$29.99

$27.99

$24.99

$35.00

$18.99

$36.00

$39.99

$32.95

$24.99

$18.00

$40.00

$45.00

$19.99

$28.99

Main Dishes

Chicken Enchiladas (enchiladas, lettuce, salsa, sour cream, black olives)

Chicken Fajitas (shells, chicken, vegetables, sour cream, salsa, cheese)

Taco Bar (shells, cheese, meat, salsa, sour cream, lettuce, black olives)

Baked Potato Bar

Pulled Pork Sandwiches

Teriyaki Chicken & Rice

Orange Chicken & Rice

Dorito Chicken & Rice

Hamburgers (burgers, buns, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles, 

condiments)

Hot Dogs (hot dogs, buns, onions, condiments)

Lasagna Rolls

Sandwich Tray (bread, turkey, ham, pepperoni, salami)

Meatball Subs

Chicken Alfredo with Broccoli

CATERING MENU

(385) 303-9333
www.MyLunchPro.com

Items are priced per 10 people. 



$3.99

$6.95

$18.95

$11.95

$14.95

$11.95

$14.95

$12.95

$9.95

Sides

CATERING MENU

(385) 303-9333
www.MyLunchPro.com

Rolls

Frosted Cinnamon Rolls

Fruit Salad

Cole Slaw

Pasta Salad

Confetti Corn

Green Salad & Ranch Dressing

Refried Beans

Black Beans

Items are priced per 10 people. 


