

CATERING MENU

Items are priced per 10 people.

Main Dishes

Chicken Enchiladas (enchiladas, lettuce, salsa, sour cream, black olives)	\$29.99
Chicken Fajitas (shells, chicken, vegetables, sour cream, salsa, cheese)	\$27.99
Taco Bar (shells, cheese, meat, salsa, sour cream, lettuce, black olives)	\$24.99
Baked Potato Bar	\$35.00
Pulled Pork Sandwiches	\$18.99
Teriyaki Chicken & Rice	\$36.00
Orange Chicken & Rice	\$39.99
Dorito Chicken & Rice	\$32.95
Hamburgers (burgers, buns, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles,	\$24.99
condiments)	
Hot Dogs (hot dogs, buns, onions, condiments)	\$18.00
Lasagna Rolls	\$40.00
Sandwich Tray (bread, turkey, ham, pepperoni, salami)	\$45.00
Meatball Subs	\$19.99
Chicken Alfredo with Broccoli	\$28.99





CATERING MENU

Items are priced per 10 people.

Sides

Rolls	\$3.99
Frosted Cinnamon Rolls	\$6.95
Fruit Salad	\$18.95
Cole Slaw	\$11.95
Pasta Salad	\$14.95
Confetti Corn	\$11.95
Green Salad & Ranch Dressing	\$14.95
Refried Beans	\$12.95
Black Beans	\$9.95

